COPA NACIONAL - Sireuit de
Barcelona
= Ve oRe. CATALUNYA
/ |CIRCUIT DE BARCELONA-CATALUNYA
Entrenamientos Libres 2
TS
BARCELONA Secllho r An O |ys I s
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
Joaquin RODRIGO PERE Esp 11 2:12.629 39.213  53.170  40.246 204.4 26:09.992
8 ) 12 2:12.092 39.261  52.732  40.099 204.7 28:22.084
AUTOMOVIL CLUB ZARAGOZA Renault CLIO CUPV ikl 2:11.365 EENYY) PRI BEILRAEl 204.7 30:33.449
1 3:18.499 1:14.425 1:13.985 50.089  97.1 3:18.499 Lydia SEMPERE FRANCES ESP
2 2:30.752 45730 1:00.149  44.873 1625  5:49.251 21
3 2:27.060 43.678 58995 44387 1840  8:16.311 A.SCHIMPF TEAM Renault CLIO CUPV
4 2:23.837 42.813  57.869  43.155 198.8 10:40.148 1 3:17.348  1:12.580 1:13.893  50.875 103.8  3:17.348
5 2:21.675 41.830  56.742  43.103 198.4 13:01.823 2 2:36.813 45.620 1:03.716  47.477 162.3  5:54.161
6 2:20.621 41.433  56.391  42.797 201.3 15:22.444 3 2:29.007 43.818 1:00.042 45.147 1815  8:23.168
7 2:19.594 41.143  55.848  42.603 201.0 17:42.038 4 2:24.429 42.492  57.906  44.031 195.9 10:47.597
8 2:18.334 40.588 55459 42287 202.5 20:00.372 5 2:22.832 42294  57.177 43361 1995 13:10.429
9 2:19.275 41.089  55.664  42.522 202.1 22:19.647 6 2:22.252 42.278  57.173  42.801 197.7 15:32.681
10 2:18.241 40.810 55469  41.962 201.0 24:37.888 7 2:19.449 41.000 55835 42.614 199.9 17:52.130
11 2:16.554 40.525  54.731  41.298 202.8 26:54.442 8 2:18.929 40.987 55877  42.065 201.3 20:11.059
12 2:15.445 40.164  54.274  41.007 203.6 29:09.887 9 2:17.785 40.576 55496  41.713 201.0 22:28.844
kY 2:14.328 39.6810 53.9740 40.673 NP1 B YR AL 10 2:16.310 40.679  54.471  41.160 201.0 24:45.154
" 11 2:16.069 40.475  54.600  40.994 200.2 27:01.223
Maximo VARELA ORTIZ ESP
1 0 ) VY 2:14.789 ! 54267 MEGEME 2013 29:16.012
ESCUDERIA LA CORUNA Renault CLIO CUPV 13 2:16.016 41.238 EEEY  40.818 202.1 31:32.028
1 3:25.428  1:23.943 1:12.729 48756 857  3:25.428 Stephan POLDERMAN ESP
2 2:43.670 51.106 1:06.763  45.801 147.5  6:09.098 22
3 2:29.132 44799  59.750 44583 163.7  8:38.230 A.SCHIMPF TEAM Renault CLIO CUPV
4 2:47.011B 42365 1:09.120  55.526 200.6 11:25.241 1 3:03.489  1:06.931 1:10.552  46.006 110.7  3:03.489
5 3:10.348  1:29.408  57.624 43316 112.8 14:35.589 2 2:26.527 42233  59.864  44.430 193.8  5:30.016
6 2:24.434 42430  59.622  42.382 201.7 17:00.023 3 2:28.388 42.810 1:00.778  44.800 193.1  7:58.404
7 2:23.174 41.965 58311  42.898 194.8 19:23.197 4 2:19.660 41.455 55974 42231 199.9 10:18.064
8 2:18.788 41.182  56.662  40.944 204.7 21:41.985 5 2:17.782 40.623 55399  41.760 203.6 12:35.846
9 2:27.639B 41141 55399  51.099 204.4 24:09.624 6 2:16.531 40932  54.469 41130 196.2 14:52.377
10 3:17.557  1:41.900  54.995  40.662 127.3 27:27.181 7 2:14.661 40173  53.737  40.751 202.8 17:07.038
11 2:15.376 ITRYY]  54.599  40.435 203.6 29:42.557 8 2:13.537 39.834  53.338 40365 206.3 19:20.575
PN 2:13.398 40.464 XY BONEY 2032  31:55.955 9  2:12.107 39.467  52.480  40.160 205.5 21:32.682
David POUGET Fop 10 2:14.966 39.081  54.173  41.712 2055 23:47.648
1 5 1 2:17.129 41140  55.893  40.096 204.4 26:04.777
DAVID POUGET Renault CLIO CUP V 12 2:11.015 39.038  52.015 39.962 206.7 28:15.792
1 5:08.729  2:43.995 1:07.279 1:17.455 126.0  5:08.729 [ 2:10.124 38.824) 51.850Q 39.450ppliRc vy RaL
2 2:18.697 44.344 54.138 EEIWAE 178.2 7:27.426 Jordi PALOMERAS VENTOS ESP
3 IPAERYE BECEXZE BEMOE 40425 1977 9:41.791 23
4 2:31.344B 40063 54772 56509 197.3 12:13.135 MOTOR CLUB SABADELL Renault CLIO CUPV
Nicolas ABELLA ROMERO Esp 1 3:13.877 1:23.610 1:03.256 47.011 99.8  3:13.877
1 7 3 2 2:22.524 43.079  56.989  42.456 173.1  5:36.401
ESCUDERIA LA CORUNA Renault CLIO CUP V 3 2:20.289 41283 55956  43.050 198.4  7:56.690
1 3:15.852  1:20.369 1:08.506  46.977 92.1  3:15.852 4 2:17.677 40.834  54.821  42.022 201.3 10:14.367
vl 2:25.897 VERYE IEEYY) IEKEY] 1917 5:41.749 S 2:16.479 40.621  54.697 41161 202.5 12:30.846
3 3:33219B  54.526 1:29.895 1:08.798 1858  9:14.968 6  2:14.942 40.380  53.665  40.897 201.7 14:45.788
— 7 2:14.296 39.896  53.078  41.322 203.6 17:00.084
1 8 Cédric DELCROIX ESP 8  2:12.890 39.686  52.968  40.236 204.4 19:12.974
CEDRIC DELCROIX Renault CLIO CUP V 9 2:12.195 39.300 52.745 40.150 205.9 21:25.169
T 2:50.159 58384 1:05.353 46422 1117  2:50.159 :? Z:u'ggz ig-gll gi'giz ‘3‘2'222 ;8‘2"? ;gg?;g?
2 2:27.893 43537  59.198  45.158 191.7  5:18.052 it : - : : 21
3 2:28.522 44.678  58.823 45021 197.3  7:46.574 b3 2:10.353 38.982 EEIR:TAY WEEYEYY 2044 28:01.950
4 295474 43447 58.058  43.974 1865 1612048 13 2:11.175 FEXEE] 52.107  40.435 2055 30:13.125
5  2:22.422 41583  57.853  42.986 201.3 12:34.470 32 Alexandre FINKELSTEIN ESP
6 2:20.751 42166 56434 42151 191.7 14:55.221
R It CLIO CUPV
7 2:19.116 41742 55.604 41770 203.6 17:14.337 ALEXANDRE FINKELSTEIN e
8 2:15.368 40.253 53.998 41.117 204.7 19:29.705 1 2:46.800 56.482 1:05.347 44.971 121.5 2:46.800
9 2:14.384 39.843  53.835  40.706 204.4 21:44.089 2 2:24.638 43.100  58.183 43355 1821  5:11.438
10 2:13.274 39.556 53.346 40.372 2055 23:57.363 3  2:21.550 42.506 56.560 42.484 197.7 7:32.988
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BARCELONA
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COPA NACIONAL

/. |CIRCUIT DE BARCELONA-CATALUNYA

Entrenamientos Libres 2

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap

Il Personal Best

Il Session Best

Circuitde
Barcelona
CATALUNYA

B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
4 2:18.496 41.192  55.148 42156 201.3  9:51.484 3 2:25.263 41.414  59.697 44152 2021  7:47.318
5 2:16.931 40.560  55.116  41.255 201.3 12:08.415 4 2:20.920 41422 56723 42775 192.4 10:08.238
6 2:16.165 40.337 54581  41.247 201.0 14:24.580 5 2:19.105 41.015 55610  42.480 202.8 12:27.343
7 2:15.221 40.388  54.000  40.833 200.6 16:39.801 6 2:19.300 40.305 55713  43.282 204.4 14:46.643
8 39.709  53.413 201.3 18:53.516 7 2:17.224 40.289  55.092  41.843 2055 17:03.867
9 2:12.602 39.504  52.826  40.272 201.7 21:06.118 8 2:14.431 39.653  53.969  40.809 204.4 19:18.298

10 2:31.101B 58.242 198.0 23:37.219 9 2:19.926 43.798  54.984  41.144 204.0 21:38.224
Alejandro IRIBAS ESTRADA ESP 10 2:14.671 39.475  54.611  40.585 203.6 23:52.895
41 : 11 2:13.578 53.642  40.894 2055 26:06.473
ESCUDERIA LA CORUNA Renault CLIO CUPV 12 39.269  52.685  39.970 205.9 28:18.397
1 3:23.710  1:21.945 1:10.046  51.719 944  3:23.710 13 2:12.081 39.655 IFZREL 205.9  30:30.478
2 2:43.245 51.115 1:05.730  46.400 1782  6:06.955 Mauro POLDERMAN ESP
3 2:57.678B  46.766 1:12.021  58.891 164.7  9:04.633 88
4 8:26269  6:27.225 1:13.068 45976  79.4 17:30.902 A.SCHIMPF TEAM Renault CLIO CUPV
5  2:25.960 45322  57.205  43.433 169.1 19:56.862 1 3:02.039  1:07.662 1:08.601 45776 114.6  3:02.039
6 2:21.283 42524 55995  42.764 187.8 22:18.145 2 2:26.715 42.700  59.373  44.642 199.1  5:28.754
7 2:35.893B  44.830  58.003  53.060 141.4 24:54.038 3 2:28.384 43291 1:00.334  44.759 1855  7:57.138
8 3:46.369  2:05.679 58584  42.106 134.9 28:40.407 4 2:19.621 41.756 55455  42.410 182.7 10:16.759
9 187.4 30:58.153 5 2:17.855 41.127  54.846  41.882 202.8 12:34.614
Mariano ALONSO GENTILE ESP 6 2:16.193 40.818  54.075  41.300 199.5 14:50.807
42 7 2:14.866 40.465 53.384  41.017 2032 17:05.673
MOTORISMO RACING TEAM Renault CLIO CUPV 8 2:13.385 40.011 53.042  40.332 205.9 19:19.058
1 2:47.581 57.193 1:05.200 45188 106.6  2:47.581 9 2:12.350 39.618  52.599  40.133 207.5 21:31.408
2 2:24.783 42.954 58.221 43.608 182.1 5.12.364 10 2:17.461 40.660 55.224 41.577 204.4 23:48.869
3 2:21.746 42.202 56.843 42.701 199.5 7:34.110 11 2:14.522 39.420 55.368 39.734 206.3 26:03.391
4 2:18.664 41.093 55.284 42.287 201.7 9:52.774 12 2:10.624 38.999 51.795 39.830 206.3 28:14.015
5 2:17.312 40387 54961  41.964 201.7 12:10.086 13 | 38.635) BEZEE 2071 30:23.398
6 2:16.268 40.475  54.345 41448 200.2 14:26.354 Nicolas MILAN ARIAS ESP
7 2:14.910 39.850  53.916  41.144 201.0 16:41.264 93
8 2:13.799 39.732  53.253  40.814 202.8 18:55.063 NICOLAS MILAN ARIAS Renault CLIO CUPV
9 2:12.402 39.451 52717  40.234 202.1 21:07.465 1 3:14.427  1:24.793 1:02.636  46.998 1165  3:14.427
10 2:13.010 39.211  53.093  40.706 2025 23:20.475 2 2:24.895 43.495 58410 42.990 1759  5:39.322
11 2:12.311 39.434  52.798  40.079 199.9 25:32.786 3 2:22.053 41.098  58.106  42.849 2040  8:01.375
12 2:11.659 39.340  52.576  39.743 200.6 27:44.445 4 2:19.311 41.016  56.368  41.927 204.4 10:20.686
13 2:11.132 39.235 52367 39.530 201.3 29:55.577 5 2:17.835 40.202  56.029  41.604 2047 12:38.521
14 ETELY] 201.3  32:05.895 6 2:17.277 40.043  54.731 42,503 204.0 14:55.798
Enrique HERNANDO ALONSO Fop 7 2:26.337 43.642 1:01.171  41.524 207.9 17:22.135
58 8 2:15.424 40.048 54265 41.111 203.6 19:37.559
A.SCHIMPF TEAM Renault CLIO CUP V 9 2:20.443 39.977  59.268  41.198 203.6 21:58.002
1 3:04.937  1:08.664 1:09.850  46.423 110.4  3:04.937 10 2:13.970 39.638 53771  40.561 203.2 24:11.972
2 2:26.351 42.626 58904  44.821 199.1  5:31.288 11 2:12.432 39.114  52.980  40.338 203.6  26:24.404
3 2:27.603 42.451 1:00.879  44.273 197.7  7:58.891 12 204.4  28:35.847
4 2:21.508 41977 56505  43.026 198.8 10:20.399 13 2:12.643 39.561  52.505  40.577 204.0 30:48.490
5  2:20.071 42244 55614 42213 187.4 12:40.470 Adrian AGOTE SANTIAGO ESP
6 2:16.791 40.460  54.550  41.781 204.0 14:57.261 1 1 0
7 2:15.407 40.294  54.059  41.054 2059 17:12.668 MOTORISMO RACING TEAM Renault CLIO CUPV
8 2:13.721 39.591  53.354  40.776 204.4 19:26.389 1 2:50.946 59.941 1:05.312 45693 110.6  2:50.946
9  2:12.903 39512 52.690  40.701 205.5 21:39.292 2 2:27.797 43.538 1:00.062  44.197 180.3  5:18.743
10 2:11.623 39.174  52.258  40.191 206.7 23:50.915 3 2:23.840 42954 57585  43.301 199.1  7:42.583
11 2:10.884 39.011 IBXEE  39.778 2059 26:01.799 4 2:21.454 41.655  56.958  42.841 199.1 10:04.037
12 38.959  52.390 205.1 28:12.645 5 2:21.348 42342  56.733  42.273 200.6 12:25.385
13 2:13.320 54,007  40.411 205.1 30:25.965 6 2:16.145 40.348  54.629  41.168 202.8 14:41.530
Lucas JOLY ESp 7 2:15.148 40.010  53.986  41.152 204.0 16:56.678
85 8 2:14.818 39.924  53.652  41.242 203.6 19:11.496
LUCAS JOLY Renault CLIO CUP V 9  2:15.501 41.339  53.589  40.573 204.0 21:26.997
1 2:55.670 1:03.653 1:05.544 46.473 110.7 2:55.670 10 2:12.056 39.074 53.025 39.957 204.0 23:39.053
2  2:26.385 42.896 59.895 43.594 200.2 5:22.055 11 2:13.982 39.076 55.233 39.673 205.1 25:53.035
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COPA NACIONAL @ Sarcelons

I VEuine oRG. CATALUNYA

COPA NACIONAL
/. |CIRCUIT DE BARCELONA-CATALUNYA

Entrenamientos Libres 2
aaRceLons Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed

12 2:11.325 39.041 52.504 39.780 205.1 28:04.360
13 IVARKEE] 39.333 52.465 KPWEE]  204.7 30:15.393

1 31 Lucas CARTELLE ESP
LUCAS CARTELLE Renault CLIO CUP V

1 3:00.000 1:05.393 1:09.970 44.637 114.3 3:00.000
2 2:23.469 41.535 58.478 43.456 199.5 5:23.469
3  2:22.551 41.896 57.321 43.334 196.6 7:46.020
4 2:18.875 41.328 55.694 41.853 201.0 10:04.895
5 2:19.443 40.922 56.407 42114 205.9 12:24.338
6 2:15.897 40.158 54.394 41.345 201.3 14:40.235
7 2:14.626 39.888 54.056 40.682 203.2 16:54.861
8 2:14.777 39.791 54.198 40.788 202.8 19:09.638
9 2:12.985 39.362 53.355 40.268 203.6 21:22.623
10 2:15.108 39.216 55.502 40.390 202.8 23:37.731
11 2:11.662 39.322 52.951 39.389 206.7 25:49.393
12 2:11.466 39.258 52.557 39.651 204.0 28:00.859

KN 2:11.552 38.688 52.817 EONZY4 204.0 30:12.411
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